
Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus

1 Stampe Mik Denmark 011191-MIST 35 7684 0 120

2 Larsen Thomas Denmark 181189-THLA 35 7886 0 120

3 Øhrgaard Frederik Denmark 180788-FRØH 23 5257 0 90

4 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark 151078-KAKJ 29 6096 192 180

5 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark 030584-MAJE 35 7413 240 30

6 Andersson Sandra Sweden K190891SAN01 29 6065 192 120

7 Mortensen Jimmy Denmark 060178-JIMO 35 7357 0 90

8 Hellström Peter Sweden M270475PET01 47 9930 0 90

9 Andersson Ida Sweden K120193IDAO1 22 4662 136 0

10 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 191180-JEAG 29 6038 0 0

11 Lousdal Anders Denmark 290791-ANLO 22 4762 0 0

12 Jakobsson Christoffer Sweden M180990CHR01 29 6159 0 0

13 Pöppler Birgit Germany 9052 16 3336 88 0

14 Aaneby Frode Norway 16022 28 5768 0 0

15 Hansen Carsten Warming Denmark 200292-CAHA 34 7251 0 0

16 Parkner Martin Klitte Denmark 190888-MAPA 22 4483 0 0

17 Adsbøl Johnni Denmark 250784-JOAD 30 6210 0 0

18 Svensson Jesper Sweden M150295JES01 24 4987 0 0

19 Grabovac Michael Germany 19876 12 2542 0 0

20 Bergendorff Markus Jens Denmark 210896-MABE 12 2536 0 0

21 Andersson Pontus Sweden M061095PON01 36 7402 0 0

22 Brøndsted Britt Denmark 010681-BRBR 18 3688 104 0

23 Schroeder Timo Germany 1051 24 4778 0 0

24 Christensen Nichlas Denmark 121296NICH 12 2555 0 0

25 Rasmussen Pernille Denmark 271194-PERA 30 5755 200 0

26 Østergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 301289-DAØS 24 4764 0 0

27 Lundberg Kim Denmark 161096-KILU 18 3539 0 0

28 Drevenstedt Frank Germany 28092 12 2530 0 0

29 Wigman Kent Denmark 231162-KEWI 18 3529 0 0

30 Wedel Sascha Denmark 090390-SAWE 30 5864 200 0

31 Linderoth Josefine Sweden K220292JOS03 24 4548 152 0

32 Nielsen Lars Denmark 080368-LANI 18 3721 0 0

33 Hansen Søren Åhman Denmark 190974-SØHA 12 2461 0 0

34 Andersson Max Sweden M010895MAX01 19 3816 0 0

35 Gelhaus Sven Germany 5767 6 1272 0 0

36 Borg Anton Sweden 6 1270 0 0

37 Unger Stephan Germany 5786 18 3642 0 0

38 Andersen Jan Denmark 090470-JAAN 30 6105 0 0

39 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark 040883-RIAG 12 2329 96 0

40 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden M200996BEN01 19 3837 0 0

41 Gustavsson Robert Sweden M080282ROB01 12 2427 0 0

42 Høberg Lars Denmark 030586-LAHØ 12 2451 0 0

43 Leen Charlotte Denmark 010172-CHLE 12 2303 96 0

44 Eriksen Klavs Denmark 100785-KLER 18 3508 0 0

45 Ankerdal Kenneth Denmark 300870-KEAN 12 2301 0 0

46 Nilsson Frederik Sweden M080885FRE01 12 2279 0 0

47 Kryger Randi Denmark 231080-RAKR 19 3566 152 0

48 Bering Rasmus Denmark 050598-RABE 6 1227 0 0

49 Jeppesen Lotte  Denmark 110279-LOJE 6 1176 48 0

50 Hyldahl Rasmus Denmark 270382-RAHY 12 2389 0 0

51 Balzer Martin  Germany 13422 31 6064 0 0

52 Lindqvist Mattias Sweden M080385MAT01 12 2362 0 0

53 Engblom Axel Sweden M210794axe02 19 3711 0 0

54 Rieger Juliane Germany 12384 12 2285 96 0

55 Möller Mattias Sweden M140487MAT01 12 2423 0 0

56 Tidbeck Marcus Sweden M100892MAR02 18 3495 0 0

57 Ankerdal Michael Denmark 230672-MIAN 6 1207 0 0

58 Paulsson Martin Sweden 6 1202 0 0

59 Johansson Alexander Sweden 6 1202 0 0

60 Wendlandt Steffen Germany 5791 12 2177 0 0

61 Lunderquist Mats Sweden M170661MAT01 12 2360 0 0
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62 Burkal Pia Denmark 260674-PIBU 19 3499 152 0

63 Jørgensen Henrik Denmark 040568-HEJØ 12 2303 0 0

64 Kulseng Øyvin Norway 22687 18 3533 0 0

65 Hansen Jan Egil Norway 15025 18 3511 0 0

66 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark 301090-LORA 12 2142 96 0

67 Elofsson Anton Sweden 180892ANTO1 18 3491 0 0

68 Wozny Martin Denmark 230280-MAWO 13 2447 0 0

69 Olsson Jonas Sweden M051290JON01 18 3463 0 0

70 Sejling Rene Denmark 090179-RESE 6 1165 0 0

71 Pöppler Bianca Germany 115022904 12 2070 96 0

72 Christensen Randi Brogaard Denmark 261190-RACH 25 4431 200 0

73 Lindbäck Lars Sweden M170466LARS01 12 2242 0 0

74 Taraschinski Tobias Germany 5554 6 1161 0 0

75 Pedersen Karsten Rothborg Denmark 211173-KAPE 12 2309 0 0

76 Nyman Lennart Sweden M020562LEN01 12 2289 0 0

77 Blank Uwe Germany 24480 12 2194 0 0

78 Sørensen Jean Denmark 150763-JESØ 12 2290 0 0

79 Valentin Jonas Denmark 020794-JOVA 12 2267 0 0

80 Buch Thomas Denmark 270663-THBU 6 1140 0 0

81 Rasmussen Pia Denmark 100375-PIRA 6 1088 48 0

82 Funder Troels Denmark 190558-TRFU 6 1134 0 0

83 Vagner Steen Denmark 021266-STVA 12 2184 0 0

84 Truegaard Kenneth Denmark 041170KETR 6 1127 0 0

85 Pedersen Martin Øager Denmark 150196-MAPE 12 2249 0 0

86 Guldbæk John Denmark 281067-JOGU 6 1120 0 0

87 Eriksen Cecilie Denmark 130693-CEER 6 1071 48 0

88 Markmann Frank Germany L1LFJC4FO 12 2218 0 0

89 Hansen Anders Trabjerg Denmark 200979-ANHA 12 2142 0 0

90 Klockgether Stefan Germany 19719 12 2156 0 0

91 Thunberg Klas Sweden M200365KLA01 12 2086 0 0

92 Cronqvist David Stig Denmark 170288-DACR 19 3144 0 0

93 Schmidt Troels Denmark 240670-TRSC 6 1077 0 0

94 Wozny Søren Bo Denmark 120166-SØWO 6 1060 0 0

95 Pedersen Kenneth Denmark 150283-KEPE 12 1982 0 0

96 Wigman Daniel Denmark 221287-dawi 6 1053 0 0

97 Stampe Tim Denmark 080598-TIST 6 1051 0 0

98 Scherlund Lasse Denmark 050792-LASE 6 1031 0 0

99 Nielsen Bjarne Ditlev Denmark 041259-BJNI 12 2016 0 0

100 Hjort Mark denmark 010189mahj 6 1022 0 0

101 Kyed Kenneth Denmark 10180-keky 6 1012 0 0

102 Bakke Ole Jørgen Norway 16169 6 909 0 0

103 Madsen Jonas denmark 221196-JOMA 6 866 0 0



Final Step 3

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 Score Hcp Win Total

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 2354 207 194 186 213 267 269 246 1582 0 120 4056

2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 2359 219 206 228 266 226 220 212 1577 0 120 4056

3 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 2489 218 178 170 256 249 174 202 1447 0 90 4026

4 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 2181 225 210 184 210 202 217 224 1472 56 180 3889

5 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 2386 194 207 211 200 236 187 176 1411 56 30 3883

6 Sandra Andersson Sweden 2288 214 177 171 189 203 243 180 1377 56 120 3841

7 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 2196 213 200 266 254 212 220 183 1548 0 90 3834

8 Peter Hellström Sweden 2173 190 189 245 212 201 208 226 1471 0 90 3734



Final Step 2

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

1 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 1551 242 261 211 224 938 0 2489

2 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 1457 259 223 191 224 897 32 2386

3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1470 209 221 201 258 889 0 2359

4 Mik Stampe Denmark 1408 225 228 228 265 946 0 2354

5 Sandra Andersson Sweden 1465 174 234 168 215 791 32 2288

6 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 1326 162 239 211 258 870 0 2196

7 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 1277 224 236 215 197 872 32 2181

8 Peter Hellström Sweden 1352 215 186 194 226 821 0 2173

9 Ida Andersson Sweden 1287 222 213 200 218 853 32 2172

10 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 1284 247 205 211 225 888 0 2172

11 Anders Lousdal Denmark 1281 224 206 230 223 883 0 2164

12 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 1294 189 234 226 204 853 0 2147

13 Birgit Pöppler Germany 1280 186 243 180 217 826 32 2138

14 Frode Aaneby Norway 1316 224 181 195 213 813 0 2129

15 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 1350 188 197 176 193 754 0 2104

16 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 1280 204 167 222 155 748 0 2028



Final Step 1

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total

1 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 30 234 289 265 213 232 288 1521 0 1551

2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 140 203 212 219 210 243 243 1330 0 1470

3 Sandra Andersson Sweden 100 194 213 208 247 229 226 1317 48 1465

4 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 0 255 205 210 268 247 224 1409 48 1457

5 Mik Stampe Denmark 50 258 194 233 268 197 208 1358 0 1408

6 Peter Hellström Sweden 120 188 235 189 199 186 235 1232 0 1352

7 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 80 212 199 189 194 219 257 1270 0 1350

8 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 0 243 223 235 223 202 200 1326 0 1326

9 Frode Aaneby Norway 0 196 230 200 238 228 224 1316 0 1316

10 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 0 205 258 203 185 226 217 1294 0 1294

11 Ida Andersson Sweden 20 186 221 188 167 255 202 1219 48 1287

12 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 0 215 196 300 194 170 209 1284 0 1284

13 Anders Lousdal Denmark 0 235 210 206 197 279 154 1281 0 1281

14 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 0 196 203 217 213 205 246 1280 0 1280

15 Birgit Pöppler Germany 0 213 145 262 204 188 220 1232 48 1280

16 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 60 174 201 187 199 199 209 1169 48 1277

17 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 0 185 236 218 244 182 193 1258 0 1258

18 Jesper Svensson Sweden 0 200 221 201 211 225 196 1254 0 1254

19 Michael Grabovac Germany 0 200 215 236 192 182 224 1249 0 1249

20 Markus Jens Bergendorff Denmark 0 182 226 189 225 214 202 1238 0 1238

21 Pontus Andersson Sweden 10 187 183 191 238 201 219 1219 0 1229

22 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 0 164 208 160 228 208 212 1180 48 1228

23 Timo Schroeder Germany 0 226 170 177 205 200 243 1221 0 1221

24 Nichlas Christensen Denmark 0 182 190 202 208 215 224 1221 0 1221

25 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 0 181 205 178 191 194 215 1164 48 1212

26 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 0 227 168 172 211 212 208 1198 0 1198

27 Kim Lundberg Denmark 0 192 191 224 169 223 198 1197 0 1197

28 Frank Drevenstedt Germany 0 199 192 190 222 243 150 1196 0 1196

29 Kent Wigman Denmark 0 188 188 217 184 180 229 1186 0 1186

30 Sascha Wedel Denmark 0 183 146 195 170 224 199 1117 48 1165

31 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 40 222 165 184 176 143 177 1067 48 1155

32 Lars Nielsen Denmark 0 202 169 191 178 167 244 1151 0 1151



Top 32

After Squad 16/16
Pos Name Country Qualified from Bonus for Final step 1

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark Qualification 140

2 Peter Hellström Sweden Qualification 120

3 Sandra Andersson Sweden Qualification 100

4 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark Qualification 80

5 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark Qualification 60

6 Mik Stampe Denmark Qualification 50

7 Josefine Linderoth Sweden Qualification 40

8 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark Qualification 30

9 Ida Andersson Sweden Qualification 20

10 Pontus Andersson Sweden Qualification 10

11 Nichlas Christensen Denmark Qualification

12 Frank Drevenstedt Germany Qualification

13 Birgit Pöppler Germany Qualification

14 Sascha Wedel Denmark Qualification

15 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark Qualification

16 Lars Nielsen Denmark Qualification

17 Anders Lousdal Denmark Qualification

18 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark Qualification

19 Britt Brøndsted Denmark Qualification

20 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark Qualification

21 Markus Jens Bergendorff Denmark Qualification

22 Frode Aaneby Norway Qualification

23 Michael Grabovac Germany Qualification

24 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark Qualification

25 Kim Lundberg Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B

26 Timo Scroeder Germany Top 2 EarlyBird B

27 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

28 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

29 Jesper Svensson Sweden Turbo 1

30 Kent Wigman Denmark Turbo 2

31 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden Desporado

32 Jesper Agerbo Denmark Desporado
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Qualification

After Squad 16/16
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 216 237 238 259 213 279 1442 0 1442 240,3

2 Peter Hellström Sweden 242 177 227 265 237 265 1413 0 1413 235,5

3 Sandra Andersson Sweden 226 278 235 245 223 155 1362 48 1410 235,0

4 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 196 228 239 224 225 268 1380 0 1380 230,0

5 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 201 257 237 222 182 231 1330 48 1378 229,7

6 Mik Stampe Denmark 184 197 248 193 248 300 1370 0 1370 228,3

7 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 195 270 231 246 191 176 1309 48 1357 226,2

8 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 226 208 197 245 239 236 1351 0 1351 225,2

9 Ida Andersson Sweden 242 184 212 247 210 207 1302 48 1350 225,0

10 Pontus Andersson Sweden 213 242 182 231 215 254 1337 0 1337 222,8

11 Nichlas Christensen Denmark 189 211 220 213 247 254 1334 0 1334 222,3

12 Frank Drevenstedt Germany 203 222 256 208 199 246 1334 0 1334 222,3

13 Birgit Pöppler Germany 204 200 224 183 221 246 1278 48 1326 221,0

14 Sascha Wedel Denmark 237 193 191 206 206 245 1278 48 1326 221,0

15 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 212 191 210 236 215 212 1276 48 1324 220,7

16 Lars Nielsen Denmark 286 247 211 166 198 215 1323 0 1323 220,5

17 Anders Lousdal Denmark 279 226 182 212 182 237 1318 0 1318 219,7

18 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 181 215 200 255 267 196 1314 0 1314 219,0

19 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 232 203 236 200 191 196 1258 48 1306 217,7

20 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 205 223 203 255 188 225 1299 0 1299 216,5

21 Markus Jens Bergendorff Denmark 246 227 199 151 276 199 1298 0 1298 216,3

22 Frode Aaneby Norway 186 245 221 222 206 216 1296 0 1296 216,0

23 Michael Grabovac Germany 219 192 194 238 204 246 1293 0 1293 215,5

24 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 210 224 233 188 209 178 1242 48 1290 215,0

25 Kim Lundberg Denmark 226 202 200 217 233 211 1289 0 1289 214,8

26 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark 211 191 220 244 231 187 1284 0 1284 214,0

27 Timo Scroeder Germany 211 203 179 186 234 268 1281 0 1281 213,5

28 Jesper Svensson Sweden 237 194 220 182 218 230 1281 0 1281 213,5

29 Max Andersson Sweden 237 199 225 201 221 192 1275 0 1275 212,5

30 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 185 168 259 200 223 238 1273 0 1273 212,2

31 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 213 190 258 208 206 198 1273 0 1273 212,2

32 Sven Gelhaus Germany 224 202 256 215 179 196 1272 0 1272 212,0

33 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 220 211 222 247 242 130 1272 0 1272 212,0

34 Anton Borg Sweden 197 211 216 199 223 224 1270 0 1270 211,7

35 Stephan Unger Germany 267 208 222 216 178 175 1266 0 1266 211,0

36 Jan Andersen Denmark 191 180 212 247 169 264 1263 0 1263 210,5

37 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 189 209 151 224 212 225 1210 48 1258 209,7

38 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 213 190 183 217 235 217 1255 0 1255 209,2

39 Benjamin Jonsson Sweden 203 229 218 212 191 201 1254 0 1254 209,0

40 Robert Gustavsson Sweden 171 181 224 221 234 219 1250 0 1250 208,3

41 Lars Høberg Denmark 215 223 215 212 203 177 1245 0 1245 207,5

42 Charlotte Leen Denmark 180 214 175 218 191 216 1194 48 1242 207,0

43 Klavs Eriksen Denmark 202 252 178 190 211 209 1242 0 1242 207,0

44 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 227 238 190 234 167 182 1238 0 1238 206,3

45 Frederik Nilsson Sweden 203 195 175 225 243 191 1232 0 1232 205,3

46 Randi  Kryger Denmark 207 196 191 194 174 217 1179 48 1227 204,5

47 Rasmus Bering Denmark 168 247 210 224 174 204 1227 0 1227 204,5

48 Kent Wigman Denmark 223 204 158 189 192 259 1225 0 1225 204,2

49 Lotte   Jeppesen Denmark 224 179 167 181 223 202 1176 48 1224 204,0

50 Rasmus Hyldahl Denmark 188 202 181 243 226 182 1222 0 1222 203,7

51 Martin   Balzer Germany 201 189 204 203 201 223 1221 0 1221 203,5

52 Mattias Lindqvist Sweden 265 166 161 222 204 200 1218 0 1218 203,0

53 Axel Engblom Sweden 160 193 237 224 203 199 1216 0 1216 202,7

54 Juliane Rieger Germany 182 170 194 203 198 219 1166 48 1214 202,3

55 Mattias Möller Sweden 209 188 199 203 214 201 1214 0 1214 202,3

56 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 206 191 266 159 166 220 1208 0 1208 201,3

57 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 195 211 194 196 190 221 1207 0 1207 201,2



58 Martin Pålsson Sweden 171 188 213 179 216 235 1202 0 1202 200,3

59 Alexander Johansson Sweden 233 193 178 225 158 215 1202 0 1202 200,3

60 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 199 206 189 165 229 212 1200 0 1200 200,0

61 Mats Lunderquist Sweden 176 187 167 244 176 248 1198 0 1198 199,7

62 Pia Burkal Denmark 155 201 161 226 183 222 1148 48 1196 199,3

63 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 245 167 196 164 222 199 1193 0 1193 198,8

64 Øyvin Kulseng Norway 211 223 235 172 168 182 1191 0 1191 198,5

65 Jan Egil Hansen Norway 172 217 184 189 195 232 1189 0 1189 198,2

66 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 194 222 170 176 178 190 1130 48 1178 196,3

67 Anton Elofsson Sweden 183 215 196 213 177 189 1173 0 1173 195,5

68 Martin Wozny Denmark 193 223 148 194 202 209 1169 0 1169 194,8

69 Jonas Olsson Sweden 238 220 132 171 169 236 1166 0 1166 194,3

70 Rene Sejling Denmark 185 217 213 189 168 193 1165 0 1165 194,2

71 Bianca Pöppler Germany 183 182 226 177 149 197 1114 48 1162 193,7

72 Lars Lindbäck Sweden 214 222 168 196 178 184 1162 0 1162 193,7

73 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 204 141 177 224 190 178 1114 48 1162 193,7

74 Tobias Taraschinski Germany 133 197 182 245 214 190 1161 0 1161 193,5

75 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 164 218 211 221 157 189 1160 0 1160 193,3

76 Lennart Nyman Sweden 243 149 179 175 181 228 1155 0 1155 192,5

77 Uwe Blank Germany 162 166 198 212 190 224 1152 0 1152 192,0

78 Jean Sørensen Denmark 177 174 201 212 192 190 1146 0 1146 191,0

79 Jonas Valentin Denmark 197 191 202 179 192 180 1141 0 1141 190,2

80 Thomas Buch Denmark 219 158 186 244 172 161 1140 0 1140 190,0

81 Pia Rasmussen Denmark 183 213 185 174 156 177 1088 48 1136 189,3

82 Troels Funder Denmark 191 199 193 220 150 181 1134 0 1134 189,0

83 Steen Vagner Denmark 158 165 198 199 210 198 1128 0 1128 188,0

84 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 189 246 195 132 170 195 1127 0 1127 187,8

85 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 191 187 163 211 213 160 1125 0 1125 187,5

86 John Guldbæk Denmark 211 170 212 195 158 174 1120 0 1120 186,7

87 Cecilie Eriksen Denmark 185 180 156 179 155 216 1071 48 1119 186,5

88 Frank Markmann Germany 169 194 181 202 196 169 1111 0 1111 185,2

89 Anders Trabjerg Hansen Denmark 159 201 153 216 185 194 1108 0 1108 184,7

90 Stefan Klockgether Germany 205 159 186 155 238 165 1108 0 1108 184,7

91 Klas Thunberg Sweden 233 163 155 180 197 179 1107 0 1107 184,5

92 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 192 223 195 143 193 157 1103 0 1103 183,8

93 Troels Schmidt Denmark 188 187 179 191 177 155 1077 0 1077 179,5

94 Søren Bo Wozny Denmark 179 191 150 218 179 143 1060 0 1060 176,7

95 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 201 202 135 163 180 174 1055 0 1055 175,8

96 Daniel Wigman Denmark 194 167 157 194 130 211 1053 0 1053 175,5

97 Tim Stampe Denmark 163 178 196 178 142 194 1051 0 1051 175,2

98 Lasse Scherlund Denmark 181 159 161 145 185 200 1031 0 1031 171,8

99 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 167 212 178 171 168 128 1024 0 1024 170,7

100 Mark Hjort denmark 167 155 158 184 215 143 1022 0 1022 170,3

101 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 126 161 184 178 179 184 1012 0 1012 168,7

102 Ole Jørgen Bakke Norway 126 105 164 167 166 181 909 0 909 151,5

103 Jonas Madsen denmark 170 119 154 133 155 135 866 0 866 144,3



Standing squad 1-3

After Squad 16/16

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 226 208 197 245 239 236 1351 0 1351 225,2

2 Ida Andersson Sweden 276 197 201 248 154 212 1288 48 1336 222,7

3 Birgit Pöppler Germany 204 200 224 183 221 246 1278 48 1326 221,0

4 Anders Lousdal Denmark 279 226 182 212 182 237 1318 0 1318 219,7

5 Mik Stampe Denmark 247 213 224 229 200 205 1318 0 1318 219,7

6 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 181 206 220 259 235 196 1297 0 1297 216,2

7 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 213 190 258 208 206 198 1273 0 1273 212,2

8 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 220 211 222 247 242 130 1272 0 1272 212,0

9 Anton Borg Sweden 197 211 216 199 223 224 1270 0 1270 211,7

10 Pontus Andersson Sweden 212 189 209 235 214 207 1266 0 1266 211,0

11 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 189 209 151 224 212 225 1210 48 1258 209,7

12 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 213 190 183 217 235 217 1255 0 1255 209,2

13 Lars Høberg Denmark 215 223 215 212 203 177 1245 0 1245 207,5

14 Martin Pålsson Sweden 171 188 213 179 216 235 1202 0 1202 200,3

15 Alexander Johansson Sweden 233 193 178 225 158 215 1202 0 1202 200,3

16 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 194 222 170 176 178 190 1130 48 1178 196,3

17 Søren  Åhman Hansen Denmark 191 203 190 241 193 159 1177 0 1177 196,2

18 Bianca Pöppler Germany 183 182 226 177 149 197 1114 48 1162 193,7

19 Charlotte Leen Denmark 192 181 160 194 172 210 1109 48 1157 192,8

20 Pia Burkal Denmark 190 189 166 179 188 196 1108 48 1156 192,7

21 Uwe Blank Germany 162 166 198 212 190 224 1152 0 1152 192,0

22 Jean Sørensen Denmark 189 191 193 190 185 196 1144 0 1144 190,7

23 Jonas Valentin Denmark 197 191 202 179 192 180 1141 0 1141 190,2

24 Pia Rasmussen Denmark 183 213 185 174 156 177 1088 48 1136 189,3

25 Troels Funder Denmark 191 199 193 220 150 181 1134 0 1134 189,0

26 Steen Vagner Denmark 158 165 198 199 210 198 1128 0 1128 188,0

27 Martin Wozny Denmark 155 224 236 152 187 173 1127 0 1127 187,8

28 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 204 190 155 190 163 162 1064 48 1112 185,3

29 Frank Markmann Germany 169 194 181 202 196 169 1111 0 1111 185,2

30 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 167 212 178 171 168 128 1024 0 1024 170,7

31 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 138 159 150 155 169 156 927 0 927 154,5

Players marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.



Standing squad 5-8

After Squad 16/16

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 201 257 237 222 182 231 1330 48 1378 229,7

2 Frank Drevenstedt Germany 203 222 256 208 199 246 1334 0 1334 222,3

3 Lars Nielsen Denmark 286 247 211 166 198 215 1323 0 1323 220,5

4 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 158 269 217 235 168 203 1250 48 1298 216,3

5 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 210 224 233 188 209 178 1242 48 1290 215,0

6 Kim Lundberg Denmark 226 202 200 217 233 211 1289 0 1289 214,8

7 Timo Scroeder Germany 211 203 179 186 234 268 1281 0 1281 213,5

8 Thomas Larsen Denmark 216 235 203 195 204 228 1281 0 1281 213,5

9 Stephan Unger Germany 267 208 222 216 178 175 1266 0 1266 211,0

10 Jan Andersen Denmark 235 198 237 215 211 158 1254 0 1254 209,0

11 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 224 192 183 207 247 189 1242 0 1242 207,0

12 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 227 238 190 234 167 182 1238 0 1238 206,3

13 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 169 170 221 211 234 229 1234 0 1234 205,7

14 Klavs Eriksen Denmark 214 243 216 166 209 183 1231 0 1231 205,2

15 Kent Wigman Denmark 223 204 158 189 192 259 1225 0 1225 204,2

16 Lotte   Jeppesen Denmark 224 179 167 181 223 202 1176 48 1224 204,0

17 Martin   Balzer Germany 201 189 204 203 201 223 1221 0 1221 203,5

18 Sascha Wedel Denmark 163 199 225 185 212 189 1173 48 1221 203,5

19 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 199 206 189 165 229 212 1200 0 1200 200,0

20 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 245 167 196 164 222 199 1193 0 1193 198,8

21 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 247 183 189 176 140 184 1119 48 1167 194,5

22 Rene Sejling Denmark 185 217 213 189 168 193 1165 0 1165 194,2

23 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 164 218 211 221 157 189 1160 0 1160 193,3

24 Randi  Kryger Denmark 195 184 170 181 202 169 1101 48 1149 191,5

25 Jean Sørensen Denmark 177 174 201 212 192 190 1146 0 1146 191,0

26 Thomas Buch Denmark 219 158 186 244 172 161 1140 0 1140 190,0

27 Cecilie Eriksen Denmark 185 180 156 179 155 216 1071 48 1119 186,5

28 Anders Trabjerg Hansen Denmark 159 201 153 216 185 194 1108 0 1108 184,7

29 Troels Schmidt Denmark 188 187 179 191 177 155 1077 0 1077 179,5

30 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 134 159 179 197 169 174 1012 48 1060 176,7

31 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 201 202 135 163 180 174 1055 0 1055 175,8

32 Uwe Blank Germany 148 212 176 173 167 166 1042 0 1042 173,7

Players marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.



Turbo 1

After Squad 16/16

Pos Name Country Best G5

1 Markus Jens Bergendorff Denmark 276

2 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 267

3 Jesper Svensson Sweden 259

4 Lars Høberg Denmark 244

5 Frederik Nilsson Sweden 243

6 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 239

7 Stefan Klockgether Germany 238

8 Peter Hellström Sweden 237

9 Jan Andersen Denmark 236

10 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 235

11 Robert Gustavsson Sweden 234

12 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 234

13 Kim Lundberg Denmark 233

14 Sandra Andersson Sweden 231

15 Lotte   Jeppesen Denmark 231

16 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 226

17 Rasmus Hyldahl Denmark 226

18 Timo Scroeder Germany 226

19 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 223

20 Anton Borg Sweden 223

21 Max Andersson Sweden 223

22 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 220

23 Jonas Olsson Sweden 220

24 Anton Elofsson Sweden 220

25 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 217

26 Martin Pålsson Sweden 216

27 Pontus Andersson Sweden 215

28 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 213

29 Klavs Eriksen Denmark 211

30 Stephan Unger Germany 211

31 Mats Lunderquist Sweden 211

32 Benjamin Jonsson Sweden 211

33 Juliane Rieger Germany 206

34 Michael Grabovac Germany 204

35 Mattias Lindqvist Sweden 204

36 Axel Engblom Sweden 203

37 Martin Wozny Denmark 202

38 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 202

39 Jan Egil Hansen Norway 200

40 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 199

41 Frode Aaneby Norway 198

42 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 198

43 Klas Thunberg Sweden 197

44 Øyvin Kulseng Norway 193

45 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 193

46 Kent Wigman Denmark 192

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.



47 Anders Trabjerg Hansen Denmark 192

48 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 190

49 Jonas Valentin Denmark 190

50 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 188

51 Martin   Balzer Germany 183

52 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 182

53 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 180

54 Troels Schmidt Denmark 177

55 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 176

56 Rasmus Bering Denmark 174

57 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 170

58 Rene Sejling Denmark 168

59 Uwe Blank Germany 167

60 Mattias Möller Sweden 166

61 Ole Jørgen Bakke Norway 166

62 Randi  Kryger Denmark 165

63 Cecilie Eriksen Denmark 163

64 Ida Andersson Sweden 162

65 Pia Burkal Denmark 162

66 Alexander Johansson Sweden 158

67 John Guldbæk Denmark 158

68 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 149



Turbo 2

After Squad 16/16

Pos Name Country Best G6

1 Peter Hellström Sweden 265

2 Kent Wigman Denmark 259

3 Pontus Andersson Sweden 254

4 Mats Lunderquist Sweden 248

5 Michael Grabovac Germany 246

6 Jesper Svensson Sweden 243

7 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 239

8 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 238

9 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 236

10 Jonas Olsson Sweden 236

11 Martin Pålsson Sweden 235

12 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 233

13 Jan Egil Hansen Norway 232

14 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 229

15 Juliane Rieger Germany 227

16 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 225

17 Anton Borg Sweden 224

18 Cecilie Eriksen Denmark 224

19 Ida Andersson Sweden 220

20 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 220

21 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 220

22 Robert Gustavsson Sweden 219

23 Stephan Unger Germany 219

24 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 217

25 Alexander Johansson Sweden 215

26 Benjamin Jonsson Sweden 213

27 Jan Andersen Denmark 213

28 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 211

29 Kim Lundberg Denmark 211

30 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 211

31 Lotte   Jeppesen Denmark 210

32 Klavs Eriksen Denmark 209

33 Martin Wozny Denmark 209

34 Max Andersson Sweden 208

35 Martin   Balzer Germany 206

36 Rasmus Bering Denmark 204

37 Jonas Valentin Denmark 204

38 Mattias Möller Sweden 203

39 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 202

40 Mattias Lindqvist Sweden 200

41 Markus Jens Bergendorff Denmark 199

42 Axel Engblom Sweden 199

43 Anton Elofsson Sweden 197

44 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 196

45 Øyvin Kulseng Norway 195

46 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 195

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.



47 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 195

48 Anders Trabjerg Hansen Denmark 194

49 Rene Sejling Denmark 193

50 Frederik Nilsson Sweden 191

51 Lars Høberg Denmark 190

52 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 186

53 Randi  Kryger Denmark 186

54 Rasmus Hyldahl Denmark 182

55 Timo Scroeder Germany 181

56 Ole Jørgen Bakke Norway 181

57 Sandra Andersson Sweden 180

58 Klas Thunberg Sweden 179

59 Pia Burkal Denmark 178

60 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 177

61 Stefan Klockgether Germany 177

62 John Guldbæk Denmark 174

63 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 174

64 Frode Aaneby Norway 169

65 Uwe Blank Germany 166

66 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 160

67 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 159

68 Troels Schmidt Denmark 155



Squad 1

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Bianca Pöppler Germany 183 182 226 177 149 197 1114 48 1162 193,7

2 Jonas Valentin Denmark 197 191 202 179 192 180 1141 0 1141 190,2

3 Frank Markmann Germany 174 233 180 204 162 154 1107 0 1107 184,5

4 Steen Vagner Denmark 163 190 169 181 165 188 1056 0 1056 176,0

5 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 167 212 178 171 168 128 1024 0 1024 170,7

6 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 138 159 150 155 169 156 927 0 927 154,5



Squad 2

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Lars Høberg Denmark 156 203 197 216 244 190 1206 0 1206 201,0

2 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 216 174 177 217 172 220 1176 0 1176 196,0

3 Charlotte Leen Denmark 192 181 160 194 172 210 1109 48 1157 192,8

4 Troels Funder Denmark 191 199 193 220 150 181 1134 0 1134 189,0

5 Steen Vagner Denmark 158 165 198 199 210 198 1128 0 1128 188,0

6 Martin Wozny Denmark 155 224 236 152 187 173 1127 0 1127 187,8

7 Frank Markmann Germany 169 194 181 202 196 169 1111 0 1111 185,2

8 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 192 188 144 189 202 177 1092 0 1092 182,0

9 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 154 196 179 146 170 187 1032 48 1080 180,0

10 Bianca Pöppler Germany 178 209 129 172 124 144 956 48 1004 167,3

11 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 179 139 177 190 181 126 992 0 992 165,3



Squad 3

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 226 208 197 245 239 236 1351 0 1351 225,2

2 Ida Andersson Sweden 276 197 201 248 154 212 1288 48 1336 222,7

3 Birgit Pöppler Germany 204 200 224 183 221 246 1278 48 1326 221,0

4 Anders Lousdal Denmark 279 226 182 212 182 237 1318 0 1318 219,7

5 Mik Stampe Denmark 247 213 224 229 200 205 1318 0 1318 219,7

6 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 181 206 220 259 235 196 1297 0 1297 216,2

7 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 213 190 258 208 206 198 1273 0 1273 212,2

8 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 220 211 222 247 242 130 1272 0 1272 212,0

9 Anton Borg Sweden 197 211 216 199 223 224 1270 0 1270 211,7

10 Pontus Andersson Sweden 212 189 209 235 214 207 1266 0 1266 211,0

11 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 189 209 151 224 212 225 1210 48 1258 209,7

12 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 213 190 183 217 235 217 1255 0 1255 209,2

13 Lars Høberg Denmark 215 223 215 212 203 177 1245 0 1245 207,5

14 Martin Pålsson Sweden 171 188 213 179 216 235 1202 0 1202 200,3

15 Alexander Johansson Sweden 233 193 178 225 158 215 1202 0 1202 200,3

16 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 194 222 170 176 178 190 1130 48 1178 196,3

17 Søren  Åhman Hansen Denmark 191 203 190 241 193 159 1177 0 1177 196,2

18 Pia Burkal Denmark 190 189 166 179 188 196 1108 48 1156 192,7

19 Uwe Blank Germany 162 166 198 212 190 224 1152 0 1152 192,0

20 Jean Sørensen Denmark 189 191 193 190 185 196 1144 0 1144 190,7

21 Pia Rasmussen Denmark 183 213 185 174 156 177 1088 48 1136 189,3

22 Jonas Valentin Denmark 197 173 191 171 190 204 1126 0 1126 187,7

23 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 204 190 155 190 163 162 1064 48 1112 185,3



Squad 4

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 201 257 237 222 182 231 1330 48 1378 229,7

2 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 210 224 233 188 209 178 1242 48 1290 215,0

3 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 224 192 183 207 247 189 1242 0 1242 207,0

4 Sascha Wedel Denmark 163 199 225 185 212 189 1173 48 1221 203,5

5 Thomas Buch Denmark 219 158 186 244 172 161 1140 0 1140 190,0

6 Cecilie Eriksen Denmark 185 180 156 179 155 216 1071 48 1119 186,5

7 Kent Wigman Denmark 155 182 194 183 193 211 1118 0 1118 186,3

8 Troels Schmidt Denmark 188 187 179 191 177 155 1077 0 1077 179,5

9 Kim Lundberg Denmark 200 173 168 163 178 171 1053 0 1053 175,5



Squad 5

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Frank Drevenstedt Germany 203 222 256 208 199 246 1334 0 1334 222,3

2 Kim Lundberg Denmark 226 202 200 217 233 211 1289 0 1289 214,8

3 Timo Scroeder Germany 211 203 179 186 234 268 1281 0 1281 213,5

4 Martin   Balzer Germany 201 189 204 203 201 223 1221 0 1221 203,5

5 Jan   Andersen Denmark 221 172 168 235 190 233 1219 0 1219 203,2

6 Stephan Unger Germany 183 216 239 167 188 214 1207 0 1207 201,2

7 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 199 206 189 165 229 212 1200 0 1200 200,0

8 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 225 192 196 203 162 167 1145 48 1193 198,8

9 Sascha Wedel Denmark 152 179 176 172 233 192 1104 48 1152 192,0



Squad 6

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Lars Nielsen Denmark 286 247 211 166 198 215 1323 0 1323 220,5

2 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 158 269 217 235 168 203 1250 48 1298 216,3

3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 216 235 203 195 204 228 1281 0 1281 213,5

4 Stephan Unger Germany 267 208 222 216 178 175 1266 0 1266 211,0

5 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 227 238 190 234 167 182 1238 0 1238 206,3

6 Klavs Eriksen Denmark 214 243 216 166 209 183 1231 0 1231 205,2

7 Jan Andersen Denmark 181 168 251 200 236 191 1227 0 1227 204,5

8 Kent Wigman Denmark 223 204 158 189 192 259 1225 0 1225 204,2

9 Lotte   Jeppesen Denmark 224 179 167 181 223 202 1176 48 1224 204,0

10 Martin   Balzer Germany 190 203 178 191 233 175 1170 0 1170 195,0

11 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark 247 183 189 176 140 184 1119 48 1167 194,5

12 Rene Sejling Denmark 185 217 213 189 168 193 1165 0 1165 194,2

13 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 164 218 211 221 157 189 1160 0 1160 193,3

14 Timo Scroeder Germany 175 235 173 162 226 181 1152 0 1152 192,0

15 Randi  Kryger Denmark 195 184 170 181 202 169 1101 48 1149 191,5

16 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 185 164 173 215 188 185 1110 0 1110 185,0

17 Anders Trabjerg Hansen Denmark 159 201 153 216 185 194 1108 0 1108 184,7

18 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 134 159 179 197 169 174 1012 48 1060 176,7

19 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 201 202 135 163 180 174 1055 0 1055 175,8

20 Uwe Blank Germany 148 212 176 173 167 166 1042 0 1042 173,7

21 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 204 168 149 112 149 195 977 0 977 162,8



Squad 7

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jan Andersen Denmark 235 198 237 215 211 158 1254 0 1254 209,0

2 Lars Nielsen Denmark 185 201 222 212 227 200 1247 0 1247 207,8

3 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 169 170 221 211 234 229 1234 0 1234 205,7

4 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 245 167 196 164 222 199 1193 0 1193 198,8

5 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 204 218 203 198 181 145 1149 0 1149 191,5

6 Jean Sørensen Denmark 177 174 201 212 192 190 1146 0 1146 191,0

7 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 166 192 187 188 168 162 1063 0 1063 177,2

8 Klavs Eriksen Denmark 182 144 192 138 188 191 1035 0 1035 172,5



Squad 8

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 216 237 238 259 213 279 1442 0 1442 240,3

2 Mik Stampe Denmark 184 197 248 193 248 300 1370 0 1370 228,3

3 Charlotte Leen Denmark 180 214 175 218 191 216 1194 48 1242 207,0

4 Tim Stampe Denmark 163 178 196 178 142 194 1051 0 1051 175,2



Squad 9

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg



Squad 10

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Stephan Unger Germany 212 194 159 174 211 219 1169 0 1169 194,8

2 Jan Andersen Denmark 214 143 187 214 171 213 1142 0 1142 190,3

3 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 189 246 195 132 170 195 1127 0 1127 187,8

4 Mark Hjort denmark 167 155 158 184 215 143 1022 0 1022 170,3



Squad 11

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark 211 191 220 244 231 187 1284 0 1284 214,0

2 Peter Hellström Sweden 235 227 179 199 231 158 1229 0 1229 204,8

3 Pontus Andersson Sweden 177 170 173 224 168 229 1141 0 1141 190,2

4 Martin   Balzer Germany 187 186 212 164 183 190 1122 0 1122 187,0

5 Søren Bo Wozny Denmark 179 191 150 218 179 143 1060 0 1060 176,7



Squad 12

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Ida Andersson Sweden 242 184 212 247 210 207 1302 48 1350 225,0

2 Nichlas Christensen Denmark 189 211 220 213 247 254 1334 0 1334 222,3

3 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 232 203 236 200 191 196 1258 48 1306 217,7

4 Anders Lousdal Denmark 197 232 210 201 255 185 1280 0 1280 213,3

5 Max Andersson Sweden 237 199 225 201 221 192 1275 0 1275 212,5

6 Sven Gelhaus Germany 224 202 256 215 179 196 1272 0 1272 212,0

7 Peter Hellström Sweden 237 216 233 177 199 209 1271 0 1271 211,8

8 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 211 222 204 210 211 202 1260 0 1260 210,0

9 Benjamin Jonsson Sweden 203 229 218 212 191 201 1254 0 1254 209,0

10 Randi  Kryger Denmark 207 196 191 194 174 217 1179 48 1227 204,5

11 Axel Engblom Sweden 160 193 237 224 203 199 1216 0 1216 202,7

12 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 195 211 194 196 190 221 1207 0 1207 201,2

13 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 244 177 173 154 164 245 1157 48 1205 200,8

14 Jesper Svensson Sweden 190 247 166 246 150 199 1198 0 1198 199,7

15 Pia Burkal Denmark 155 201 161 226 183 222 1148 48 1196 199,3

16 Pontus Andersson Sweden 182 214 224 195 133 245 1193 0 1193 198,8

17 Tobias Taraschinski Germany 133 197 182 245 214 190 1161 0 1161 193,5

18 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 192 185 247 202 174 158 1158 0 1158 193,0

19 Frode Aaneby Norway 168 173 221 201 215 170 1148 0 1148 191,3

20 Timo Schroeder Germany 199 199 166 195 176 189 1124 0 1124 187,3



Squad 13

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 257 179 211 205 215 196 1263 48 1311 218,5

2 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 228 182 235 236 198 211 1290 0 1290 215,0

3 Sandra Andersson Sweden 241 205 201 195 204 172 1218 48 1266 211,0

4 Robert Gustavsson Sweden 171 181 224 221 234 219 1250 0 1250 208,3

5 Pontus Andersson Sweden 245 191 269 182 200 159 1246 0 1246 207,7

6 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 213 196 197 200 226 210 1242 0 1242 207,0

7 Peter Hellström Sweden 235 185 188 228 184 210 1230 0 1230 205,0

8 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 191 193 221 170 191 194 1160 48 1208 201,3

9 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 233 166 189 217 181 193 1179 0 1179 196,5

10 Anton Elofsson Sweden 216 217 193 167 178 197 1168 0 1168 194,7

11 Øyvin Kulseng Norway 170 214 252 149 193 188 1166 0 1166 194,3

12 Jan Egil Hansen Norway 179 193 245 160 200 185 1162 0 1162 193,7

13 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 148 192 201 227 213 175 1156 0 1156 192,7

14 Jonas Olsson Sweden 153 181 157 257 220 183 1151 0 1151 191,8

15 Martin   Balzer Germany 222 197 168 164 187 200 1138 0 1138 189,7

16 Daniel Wigman Denmark 194 167 157 194 130 211 1053 0 1053 175,5

17 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 126 161 184 178 179 184 1012 0 1012 168,7

18 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 140 132 169 224 127 159 951 0 951 158,5

19 Ole Jørgen Bakke Norway 126 105 164 167 166 181 909 0 909 151,5

20 Jonas Madsen denmark 170 119 154 133 155 135 866 0 866 144,3



Squad 14

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Sandra Andersson Sweden 226 278 235 245 223 155 1362 48 1410 235,0

2 Pontus Andersson Sweden 213 242 182 231 215 254 1337 0 1337 222,8

3 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 201 202 171 203 218 258 1253 48 1301 216,8

4 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 185 168 259 200 223 238 1273 0 1273 212,2

5 Peter Hellström Sweden 235 204 188 243 169 224 1263 0 1263 210,5

6 Klavs Eriksen Denmark 202 252 178 190 211 209 1242 0 1242 207,0

7 Frederik Nilsson Sweden 203 195 175 225 243 191 1232 0 1232 205,3

8 Mattias Lindqvist Sweden 265 166 161 222 204 200 1218 0 1218 203,0

9 Mattias Möller Sweden 216 224 211 189 166 203 1209 0 1209 201,5

10 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 206 191 266 159 166 220 1208 0 1208 201,3

11 Mats Lunderquist Sweden 176 187 167 244 176 248 1198 0 1198 199,7

12 Frode Aaneby Norway 236 225 204 163 198 169 1195 0 1195 199,2

13 Jan Egil Hansen Norway 172 217 184 189 195 232 1189 0 1189 198,2

14 Robert Gustavsson Sweden 195 177 166 246 184 209 1177 0 1177 196,2

15 Øyvin Kulseng Norway 189 224 204 172 192 195 1176 0 1176 196,0

16 Anton Elofsson Sweden 183 215 196 213 177 189 1173 0 1173 195,5

17 Jonas Olsson Sweden 238 220 132 171 169 236 1166 0 1166 194,3

18 Lennart Nyman Sweden 243 149 179 175 181 228 1155 0 1155 192,5

19 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 163 206 143 170 251 172 1105 48 1153 192,2

20 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 191 187 163 211 213 160 1125 0 1125 187,5

21 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 192 223 195 143 193 157 1103 0 1103 183,8

22 Lars Lindbäck Sweden 194 169 168 173 182 194 1080 0 1080 180,0

23 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 183 175 161 180 169 144 1012 48 1060 176,7

24 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 185 175 186 164 175 172 1057 0 1057 176,2

25 Klas Thunberg Sweden 165 165 168 158 180 143 979 0 979 163,2



Squad 15

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Peter Hellström Sweden 242 177 227 265 237 265 1413 0 1413 235,5

2 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 196 228 239 224 225 268 1380 0 1380 230,0

3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 228 222 227 160 289 241 1367 0 1367 227,8

4 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 212 191 210 236 215 212 1276 48 1324 220,7

5 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 205 223 203 255 188 225 1299 0 1299 216,5

6 Markus Jens Bergendorff Denmark 246 227 199 151 276 199 1298 0 1298 216,3

7 Michael Grabovac Germany 219 192 194 238 204 246 1293 0 1293 215,5

8 Jesper Svensson Sweden 237 194 220 182 218 230 1281 0 1281 213,5

9 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 210 200 262 168 231 198 1269 0 1269 211,5

10 Sascha Wedel Denmark 176 210 221 215 145 225 1192 48 1240 206,7

11 Rasmus Bering Denmark 168 247 210 224 174 204 1227 0 1227 204,5

12 Juliane Rieger Germany 182 170 194 203 198 219 1166 48 1214 202,3

13 Mattias Möller Sweden 209 188 199 203 214 201 1214 0 1214 202,3

14 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 197 216 237 195 194 163 1202 0 1202 200,3

15 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 224 206 191 209 157 208 1195 0 1195 199,2

16 Øyvin Kulseng Norway 211 223 235 172 168 182 1191 0 1191 198,5

17 Max Andersson Sweden 195 193 211 180 183 208 1170 0 1170 195,0

18 Martin Wozny Denmark 193 223 148 194 202 209 1169 0 1169 194,8

19 Rasmus Hyldahl Denmark 212 186 202 185 190 192 1167 0 1167 194,5

20 Mats Lunderquist Sweden 166 218 163 211 211 193 1162 0 1162 193,7

21 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 204 141 177 224 190 178 1114 48 1162 193,7

22 Benjamin Jonsson Sweden 207 235 142 172 211 194 1161 0 1161 193,5

23 Jan Egil Hansen Norway 213 175 158 233 197 184 1160 0 1160 193,3

24 Randi  Kryger Denmark 202 162 204 202 157 178 1105 48 1153 192,2

25 Anton Elofsson Sweden 190 186 207 191 220 156 1150 0 1150 191,7

26 Jonas Olsson Sweden 194 214 197 163 165 213 1146 0 1146 191,0

27 Mattias Lindqvist Sweden 200 190 193 162 210 189 1144 0 1144 190,7

28 Axel Engblom Sweden 235 193 148 190 175 187 1128 0 1128 188,0

29 John Guldbæk Denmark 211 170 212 195 158 174 1120 0 1120 186,7

30 Mik Stampe Denmark 201 170 156 193 175 215 1110 0 1110 185,0

31 Stefan Klockgether Germany 205 159 186 155 238 165 1108 0 1108 184,7

32 Pia Burkal Denmark 200 191 181 158 154 170 1054 48 1102 183,7

33 Frederik Nilsson Sweden 180 162 156 193 190 166 1047 0 1047 174,5

34 Anders Trabjerg Hansen Denmark 216 175 183 140 192 128 1034 0 1034 172,3

35 Lasse Scherlund Denmark 181 159 161 145 185 200 1031 0 1031 171,8



Squad 16

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 195 270 231 246 191 176 1309 48 1357 226,2

2 Sascha Wedel Denmark 237 193 191 206 206 245 1278 48 1326 221,0

3 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 181 215 200 255 267 196 1314 0 1314 219,0

4 Frode Aaneby Norway 186 245 221 222 206 216 1296 0 1296 216,0

5 Jan Andersen Denmark 191 180 212 247 169 264 1263 0 1263 210,5

6 Jesper Svensson Sweden 202 178 179 193 259 243 1254 0 1254 209,0

7 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 213 257 150 209 197 206 1232 0 1232 205,3

8 Rasmus Hyldahl Denmark 188 202 181 243 226 182 1222 0 1222 203,7

9 Benjamin Jonsson Sweden 203 203 201 187 201 213 1208 0 1208 201,3

10 Martin   Balzer Germany 184 227 213 191 183 206 1204 0 1204 200,7

11 Juliane Rieger Germany 177 155 189 199 188 211 1119 48 1167 194,5

12 Lars Lindbäck Sweden 214 222 168 196 178 184 1162 0 1162 193,7

13 Axel Engblom Sweden 188 193 210 187 183 189 1150 0 1150 191,7

14 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 147 215 227 204 181 125 1099 48 1147 191,2

15 Max Andersson Sweden 183 189 178 192 223 180 1145 0 1145 190,8

16 Lennart Nyman Sweden 255 146 207 192 194 140 1134 0 1134 189,0

17 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 164 173 212 224 202 149 1124 0 1124 187,3

18 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 173 146 228 200 182 179 1108 0 1108 184,7

19 Klas Thunberg Sweden 233 163 155 180 197 179 1107 0 1107 184,5

20 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 157 171 177 149 182 203 1039 48 1087 181,2

21 Stefan Klockgether Germany 176 179 169 164 183 177 1048 0 1048 174,7

22 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 160 152 189 184 125 142 952 0 952 158,7



Desporado

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total

1 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 265 0 265

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 258 0 258

3 Max Andersson Sweden 226 0 226

4 Axel Engblom Sweden 217 0 217

5 Benjamin Jonsson Sweden 214 0 214

6 Martin   Balzer Germany 209 0 209

7 Pia Burkal Denmark 189 8 197

8 Randi Brogaard Christensen Denmark 182 8 190

9 Randi  Kryger Denmark 181 8 189

10 Martin Wozny Denmark 151 0 151

11 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 138 0 138


